

Om Prabha Negi vs. H.P. Public Service
Commission

LPA No. 69 of 2023

22.05.2024

Present: Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate for the
appellant.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate for respondent
No.1.

Mr. Raj Kumar Negi, Dy. A.G for respondent
Nos. 2 and 3.

Mr. Dilip Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr.
Manish Sharma, Advocate for respondents No.
5, 6 and 7.

Mr. D.K. Khanna, Advocate for respondent
No.8.

As prayed for, list on 19th June, 2024.

(**Tarlok Singh Chauhan**)
Judge

May 22, 2024
(naveen)

(**Sushil Kukreja**)
Judge